Garage/Shop Heater EKB Series
A: Series
B: 20 - 208V  24 - 240V
C: Watts (5000)
D: TB- Thermostat & Bracket
EKB
A
24

Exterior: Durable textured finish.
Approval: cULus (E41422)
Ordering Information
MODEL UPC VOLTS WATTS AMPS WIRE BREAKER SIZE TEMP RISE HEATING SQ FT
EKB2050TB 16501 208 5000 24 10-2 w/ground 30 Amp 2 pole 80 750
EKB2040TB 16503 208 3750 18 10-2 w/ground 30 Amp 2 pole 70 600
EKB2450TB 16500 240 5000 20 10-2 w/ground 30 Amp 2 pole 80 750
EKB2440TB 16502 240 3850 16 12-2 w/ground 20 Amp 2 pole 70 600
208V
240V
The EKB Garage/Shop Heater
The EKB is designed to be an affordable, high-capacity garage / shop heater.  Combining King’s patented Smart Limit safety technology